2021 KLX°300SM Kawasaki
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2021 KLX"300SM

PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires

ITEM NAME

TIRE,FR,110/70-17 54S,RX-01F (Ref # 41009)
TIRE,RR,130/70-17 62S,RX-01R (Ref # 41009A)
TUBE-TIRE,110/70-17 (Ref # 41022)
TUBE-TIRE,130/70-17 (Ref # 41022A)
BAND-RIM,FR,110/70-17 (Ref # 41023)
BAND-RIM,RR,130/70-17 (Ref # 41023A)
RIM,FR,3.00X17,BLACK (Ref # 41025)
RIM,RR,4.00X17,BLACK (Ref # 41025A)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,LH,173.TMMX163D (Ref # 41029)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,RH,168.1MMX153D (Ref # 41029A)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,172MMX167D (Ref # 41029B)
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032)

NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032A)

WHEEL-SUB ASSY,FR,BLACK (Ref # 41090)
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,RR,BLACK (Ref # 41090A)
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,FR,BLUE (Ref # 41090B)
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,RR,BLUE (Ref # 41090C)

PART NUMBER

41009-0245
41009-0246
41022-0105
41022-0106
41023-0015
41023-0016

41025-0322-WC
41025-0323-WC

41029-0049
41029-0050
41029-1292
41032-0005
41032-0007
41090-5214
41090-5215
41090-5216
41090-5217

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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